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Price
31.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.61% (0.19)

US69351T1060
PPL

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

20,958 EUR
S&P 500

30.63 USD (100)
31.49 USD (100)
31.06 USD
31.23 USD
30.91 USD
30.98 USD
31.129334 USD
3,614,467
112,509,011.45
32,076
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/12 =
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2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US69351T1060&ID_NOTATION=80962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US69351T1060&ID_NOTATION=80962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e829252f8a1fe0fbc3c4cb67dd1d33786a2bebacff90417f2eebf62efd3c1ef3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49ffc82edd3108df4&time=1724110351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ff19225a3b2182e5283e6f7635fb37605a8928b7e2d77a31ee3d3850f2023c1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41738df3466862a63&time=1724110351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21ef9364a95a140347dc6851a41f8ac76f1953cbda9ca281a6651239362a64ee&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ce618199540ee36d&time=1724110351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b73d17f3c32af4ecce221ec98fc058cf137535cc26dec1a3e227998848f149c7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34177cf53929e1c2c&time=1724110351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cde16569de21a393adc0752553960245988d61d841cc0c044e23989e55c99470&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a627b0fa487932c97&time=1724110351&tool=RSC

PPL CORP

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:02 5y
Price 37.50
31.17 USD
Difference 0.61% (0.19) 35.00 h
General attributes 32.50 f
ISIN US69351T1060 |I
Symbol PPL 30.00 J'! 1| )ﬁn f P ﬁ‘d‘ f
Exchange NYSE ‘ \h m H\H I, ’i% \ m\"l
Currency usb 2750 | | "“\ | d | \ u.Wf
Sector Utilities “ & k’ ' W
Security type Stock 55 00 ] " l'n
Market cap (m) 20,958 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 27 50
Market data 20.00
Bid (Bid size) 30.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 31.49 USD (100)
Open 31.06 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 31.23 USD
Low 30.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 30.98 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 31.129334 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,614,467
Trading volume 112,509,011.45 Price data
Number of trades 32,076 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.99 USD (5,379,787)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 29.47 USD (5,328,030)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.43 USD (4,778,510)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.82 USD (5,385,946)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 31.46 USD (2024/08/02)
Perf (%) +17.00% +22.91% +6.20% YTD Low | date 25.35 USD (2024/02/08)
Perf (abs.) +4.53 +5.81 +1.82 52 Weeks High | date 31.46 USD (2024/08/02)
Beta 0.05 0.27 0.52 52 Weeks Low | date 22.20 USD (2023/10/03)
Volatility 16.00 17.82 19.78
All listings for PPL CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/ 17:35 22.89 EUR 0.00 2
10/25
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 28.27 EUR 0.00 1
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04 28.12 EUR 0.00 1
08/16
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 31.17USD 112.51 32,076
08/16
Munich 2024/ 08:07 28.055 EUR 0.00 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44037063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908068

PPL CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2021/
08/23

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/02

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

16:27

15:30

19:50

17:55

08:10

08:08

29.74USD 1.60

28.305 EUR 0.03

25.585 EUR 0.00

28.32 EUR 0.00

28.115 EUR 0.00

28.12EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2601367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552921

PPL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

1()() hj%

Acentury of people powering life.

Contact Details
PPL CORP.

2 North Ninth Street - 18101-1179 Allentown
Telefon: +1-610-774-5151
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Rogerson

Armando Zagalo
de Lima

Arthur Beattie
Heather Redman
Keith Williamson
Linda Sullivan

Natica von
Althann

Phoebe Wood
Raja Rajamannar
Vincent Sorgi

Angela K.
Gosman

Francis X.
Sullivan

Joseph P.
Bergstein, Jr.

Wendy E. Stark

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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